14000165347

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone i	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		}

Office Use Only



700264876897

10/22/14--01030--013 **125.00

EFFECTIVE DATE 10-22-14

RECEIVED

14 OCT 22 PM 2: 42

AND OF COSTORATION

JAVISION OF CUSTOPATION TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

2814 OCT 22

P 12: 35

B. BOSTICK 0CT 2 3 2014

ECVIDIO

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

					•	
COAST TO COAST I	PROPERTY					
MANAGMENT LLC						
THE CONTENT EDO						
						
				Art of Inc. File		
				LTD Partnership File	_	
				Foreign Corp. File		
		ì		L.C. File		
				Fictitious Name File		
		ļ		Trade/Service Mark		
				Merger File		
				Art. of Amend. File		
		Ì				
		1		Dissolution / Withdrawal		
		(Annual Report / Reinstatement_		_
				Cert. Copy		
				Photo Copy	2014 VIII.	
				Certificate of Good Standing		77
				Certificate of Status	1 22	
				Certificate of Fictitious Name	CO STATE	
				Corp Record Search	- SE - SE	O
				Officer Search	₩ ω σ	
				Fictitious Search		
Signature				Fictitious Owner Search		•
				Vehicle Search	_	
	·			Driving Record	_	
Requested by: SETH	10/22/14			UCC 1 or 3 File		
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Search		
Walle In	11711 D: 1 **			UCC 11 Retrieval		
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier		

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: COAST TO COAST PROPERTY MAWAGE IN S	ورد (الدر
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Name of Person	
Firm/Company	
	g start
670 LAURE LANE WEST	<u> </u>
Address	
PEMBROYE PINES FL 33027	
City/State and Zip Code	n 含:-
valeriegaderson843@Yman.com	S =
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	22
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Manie of Cosm Men Code Daytine Telephone Number Co.	Z .
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	ਜ਼ ੑ ਲ਼
S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S125.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Status &

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Ft. 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	×
COAST TO COAST PROPERTY ((Must end with the words "Limited Liah	MANACE DET L. C. Dility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office	of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	falling Address:
COLDED LANGHEST PROBLEM PINES T	Sons Pa Perusion
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Ro (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regi another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agen	nt are:
Valence Auson	LSG ~
Name	
670 Lavery	<u>s w</u>
Florida street address (P.O. Box NO Per Book & P. 12 City	Tacceptable) FL 3303→ Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation (Chapter 60)	appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this statutes relating to the proper and complete performance ons of my position as registered agent as provided for in
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

2014 OCT 22 P I2: 35

Title: "AMHR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	Norma Canacino
	620 Laves LN W
Maria de la compansión de	PomBeckz Pines, FL 3302
	Philipping Company of the Company of
-	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
TOLE V: Effective date, if other than the date	of filing: 10/22/14 (OPTIONAL)
neffective date is listed, the date must be spe	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
late of filing.)	
TCLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	i de la companya de
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

- \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
- § 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

MIN OCT 22 PIZ: 35